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TAH487
Non-Sparking and Anti-Magnetic
Hammers with Aluminium Bronze
Shackle

PRODUCT DETAILS

e Hammer head in aluminium bronze for non-
sparking usage

¢ Without sharp edges to any risk of sparks

¢ Fibreglass two-component handle

* Non-sparking

e Fulfilling product standard: UNE 16590

DROPS

Follow the Fish!

e Suitable for working at height

e Permanent non-sparking heavy duty shackle and
bolted connection for the head ensure positive
retention and user ergonomics

e Colour plate with maximum weight for a right
matching with the lanyard

e According to DROPS best practices
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PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Product

TAH487-5200

4500 g

187 mm

63 mm

895 mm

5040 g
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